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ashleyackendall@gmail.com
whirlwindmissions.org
5935 New Peachtree Road, Doraville,GA 30340

Description Qty AmountRate

Recommended Love 
Offering per person/ per day 

Packed Lunch OR Ethnic 
Lunch Out

Lodging at Hotel OR Church

Dinners In OR Dinners Out

Misc.: mission snacks, crafts, 
recreation gear, gas…

$30

$5-10

$24-27

$8-12

$35- 
100

$130

$20-40

$96-108

$32-48

$35-100

Total $313-426

There are so many factors in determining the cost: how many people, how many days, if you 
want  Whirlwind to buy Block Party Bags, how many missions you can cover, lodging and 
meals... 

I hope this break down is useful when estimating the budget. 

Tastes from around the world samples, a team photo, Video and photo galleries for each night are also 
included! 

Mission Trip 
Cost Break Down 

$30 X __1_person X 4 days 

Packed Lunch OR 4 days of 
lunches out  

4 nights in Church lodging bunk 
beds and air mattress OR 4 nights, 
one room with 2 beds and four 
people in a room 

Cooking at the church OR 
restaurants  

____ of days X ____ of missions   
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