

Mission Trip Cost Break Down

404-358-6766 ashleyackendall@gmail.com whirlwindmissions.org 5935 New Peachtree Road, Doraville, GA 30340

Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
Recommended Love Offering per person/ per day	\$30 X1_person X 4 days	\$30	\$130
Packed Lunch OR Ethnic Lunch Out	Packed Lunch OR 4 days of lunches out	\$5-10	\$20-40
Lodging at Hotel OR Church	4 nights in Church lodging bunk beds and air mattress OR 4 nights, one room with 2 beds and four people in a room	\$24-27	\$96-108
Dinners In OR Dinners Out Misc.: mission snacks, crafts,	Cooking at the church OR restaurants	\$8-12	\$32-48
recreation gear, gas	of days X of missions	\$35- 100	\$35-100

Total \$313-426

There are so many factors in determining the cost: how many people, how many days, if you want Whirlwind to buy Block Party Bags, how many missions you can cover, lodging and meals...

I hope this break down is useful when estimating the budget.

Tastes from around the world samples, a team photo, Video and photo galleries for each night are also included!